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Brookline Selectboard Agenda

April 9,2014

Call the meeting to order
Members of the public
Review and approve minutes of 3/26/14 meeting
Old Business
Somara Zwick: Budget, etc.
Tom Staats: Grant paperwork, etc.
Policy updates
New business
Pay orders and correspondence
Set agenda for April 23,2014 meeting
Adjournment

7:00 p.m.
7:01
7:20

7:30
7:50
8:10
8:30
8:45
8:55
9:00



